Tycle Start Finish Duration
) ul | Sep | Nov | Jan | Mar | May | Jul | Sep | Nov | Jan | Mar | May | Jul | Sep | Nov | Ja
485A | Tue 12/17/19 | Thu 12/26/19 | 9days g . ; 3 ] 5 5 : E ; :
EOC 485A| Thu 12/26/19 Fri 1/3/20 8 days ; i s
485B Fri 1/3/20 Fri 1/17/20 14 days : \ -
EOC 485B| Fri1/17/20 | Thu 1/30/20 | 13 days : | L L : | ;
486 | Thu1/30/20 | Sun2/23/20 | 24days | | L FE%%?;XQ'&T&QLZiif'i‘.i e P
EOC 486 | Sun2/23/20 | Tue4/28/20 | 65days | . e | , ‘ T
487 | Tue4/28/20 | Fri5i22/20 | 24 days | | —
EOC487 | Fri522/20 | Tue6/920 | 18days | | ™ g
488 | Tue6/9/20 | Fri7/320 | 24days | | | -
EOC 488 | Fri 7/3/20 Tue 7/21/20 | 18 days i o
489 | Tue7/21/20 | Fri8/14/20 | 24days | : P —— |
EOC489 | Frig/14/20 | Tue9/1/20 | 18days | | ; f -
490 Tue9/1/20 | Fri9/25/20 | 24days | <. | Gporating - L -—
EOC 490 | Fri9/25/20 | Tue 11/17/120 | 53 days | | Sehadaie ' | e ,
491 Tue 11/17/120 | Fri 12/11/20 | 24 days - ?
EOC 491 | Fri12/11/20 Tue 1/56/21 25 days o |
492 Tue 1/5/21 Fri 1/29/21 | 24 days -
EOC492 | Fri1/29/21 | Tue 2/16/21 | 18 days s
493 Tue 2/16/21 Fri 3/12/21 24 days .
EOC493 | Fri3/f2/21 | Tue 4/27/21 | 46 days - i ’
494 Tue 4/27/21 Fri 5/21/21 24 days isubject to:change)
EOC 494 | Fri5/21/21 Tue 6/8/21 | 18 days |
495 Tue 6/8/21 Fri7/2/21 24 days
EOC 495 |  Fri 7/2/21 Tue 7/20/21 | 18 days
496 Tue 7/20/21 Fri 8/13/21 24 days
EOC 496 Fri 8/13/21 Tue 8/31/21 18 days
497 Tue 8/31/21 Fri 9/24/21 24 days
EOC 497 | Fri9/24/21 | Tue 11/16/21 | 53 days
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